
La Cricca Della Salsiccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ascolese Vito (02/203) 4 2 3 7 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6

Serban Onisim (02/177) 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 5

Narcisi Simone (02/178) 4 3 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 3 3 0 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3

Spolverini Patrizio (02/179) 4 2 4 8 4 4 0 0 3 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0

Bernardi Gianluca (02/180) 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ascolese Vito 02/203 47 83 1,77

Serban Onisim 02/177 44 56 1,27

Narcisi Simone 02/178 47 41 0,87

Spolverini Patrizio 02/179 31 37 1,19

Bernardi Gianluca 02/180 23 16 0,70

Dart Fener Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Berni Francesco (02/366) 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7

Robello Luca (02/235) 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3

Antonelli Matteo (02/378) 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7

Farris Fabrizio (02/244) 4 5 4 0 4 8 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 4

Lancioni Ermanno (02/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Garganti Francesco (02/289) 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gattari Giulio (02/375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berni Francesco 02/366 48 61 1,27

Robello Luca 02/235 48 56 1,17

Antonelli Matteo 02/378 38 54 1,42

Farris Fabrizio 02/244 48 48 1,00

Lancioni Ermanno 02/246 4 3 0,75

Garganti Francesco 02/289 6 2 0,33

Gattari Giulio 02/375 0 0 0,00

Andrew's Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Carolis Riky (02/076) 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9

Di Totto Michele (02/252) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 10

Bevilacqua Marco (02/074) 4 5 4 12 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 10

Pellegrino Raffaele (02/070) 2 3 4 10 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 7 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0

Bonarrigo Marco (02/078) 2 4 4 10 4 5 3 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bicocchi Juri (06/3340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Carolis Riky 02/076 48 110 2,29

Di Totto Michele 02/252 44 103 2,34

Bevilacqua Marco 02/074 32 72 2,25

Pellegrino Raffaele 02/070 38 54 1,42

Bonarrigo Marco 02/078 29 51 1,76

Bicocchi Juri 06/3340 1 0 0,00

Family Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioni Danilo (02/060) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 12

Fuochi Alessandro (02/047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10

Fuochi  Fiorenzo (02/045) 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 1 1 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8

Maggisano Daniele (02/386) 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0

Olivieri Matteo (02/063) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 7 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Campanelli Fabio (02/353) 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0

Piccioni Simone (02/062) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berto Davide (02/242) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioni Danilo 02/060 32 86 2,69

Fuochi Alessandro 02/047 32 77 2,41

Fuochi  Fiorenzo 02/045 35 62 1,77

Maggisano Daniele 02/386 20 47 2,35

Olivieri Matteo 02/063 25 46 1,84

Campanelli Fabio 02/353 20 42 2,10

Piccioni Simone 02/062 12 21 1,75

Berto Davide 02/242 16 18 1,12



Avadake Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cantiani Giacomo (02/110) 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 4

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5

Paesani  Francesco (02/145) 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 8 1 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 2

Gerundo Giuliano (02/050) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Frate Andrea (02/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cantiani Giacomo 02/110 46 73 1,59

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 44 59 1,34

Paesani  Francesco 02/145 44 56 1,27

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 39 51 1,31

Gerundo Giuliano 02/050 19 12 0,63

Del Frate Andrea 02/101 0 0 0,00

Boutique Dell'Orto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Veneri Francesco (02/174) 3 4 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 11

Bevilacqua Andrea (02/077) 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 11 2 6

Rossi Giorgio (02/176) 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 3 3 3 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0

Raffi Matteo (02/170) 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 1 2 4 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 3 1 4 1 4 4 3 0 4 6

Soffi Francesco (02/169) 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 3 4 6 1 0 2 2

Giannini Roberto  (02/350) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Elia  (02/199) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Veneri Francesco 02/174 47 103 2,19

Bevilacqua Andrea 02/077 38 70 1,84

Rossi Giorgio 02/176 37 59 1,59

Raffi Matteo 02/170 34 26 0,76

Soffi Francesco 02/169 25 24 0,96

Giannini Roberto 02/350 4 3 0,75

Perugini Elia 02/199 7 2 0,29

Vittoria Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bevilacqua Jacopo (02/130) 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 6 4 9 0 0

Siciliano Pasquale (02/254) 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0

Presciuttini Daniele (02/257) 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 12 0 0

Coralloni Andrea (02/355) 1 3 2 2 4 4 2 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 3 0 2 2 0 0

Tamantini Leonardo (02/151) 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Jacopo 02/130 47 69 1,47

Siciliano Pasquale 02/254 48 68 1,42

Presciuttini Daniele 02/257 48 61 1,27

Coralloni Andrea 02/355 28 19 0,68

Tamantini Leonardo 02/151 17 16 0,94


